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Faculty Identity Demographics

Enter your year of birth (1965, etc.): ®

5% 26% 29% 29% 12%

® 34o0ryounger @ 35-44 @ 4554 55-64 @ 65 or older

Are you a U.S. citizen or permanent resident? 100 ®

99%

Yes @ No

Which of the following best describes your sexual orientation? 100 ®

70% 9% 18%

B Straight (heterosexual) Bisexual @ Gay @ Queer @ |prefernottorespond

Faculty Academic Characteristics

During this academic term, does your institution consider you to be
employed full-time or part-time? 99 ®

58% 42%

Full-time @ Part-time

Do you hold an administrative position? 98 ©

14% 86%

Yes, please specify: @ No

Identity Demographics and Academic Characteristics
This page displays feature identity demographic (#47-51) and the academic characteristics for faculty (#38-46)

What is your gender identity? 98 ©

36% 52% 4% 8%

® Man @ Woman Another gender identity, please specify: @ | prefer not to respond

How would you describe yourself? (Select all that apply.) 28

5% 4% 7% 71% 4% 9%

@ Asian @ Black or African American Hispanic or Latina/o @ White

Another race or ethnicity @ |prefer nottorespond @ Middle Eastern or North African

Does your institution consider you to be an adjunct faculty member?

100 ®

39% 61%

Yes @ No

Which of the following best describes your academic rank or title?
101 ®
40%

26%

9
I 14% 10% 29 o
0 0 o 0
= 2 z w2

Professor Professo Professo Instructor Senior... Lecturer Clinical... facult  Teachin



What is your current tenure status? 99 ®

7% 45% 12% 35%

B No tenure system at this institution
B Not on tenure track, but this institution has a tenure system

On tenure track but not tenured @ Tenured

Do you hold a terminal degree (the highest degree awarded)? 101 ®

74% 4% 22%

B VYes, in the field that | teach Yes, in a different field @ No

What is the highest degree you have earned? 101 ®

60% 33% 7%

@ Doctoral degree Master's degree @ Other, please specify:

Enter the year that you began teaching at any college or university

(1995, etc.) ®

24% 36% 10% 19% 12%

® 1019 20-29 @ 30ormore @ 59 4 orless

Are you currently working towards a degree? 99 ®©

97%

Yes, please specify: @ No





